Race Date
July 25, 2014

Bib No

Hanson's 3 Mile CC at River Bends Park

Name

Team - Clovers

256
255
258
257
263
262
260
259
261
264
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Team Score (Places)

Allison Shannon
Jenna 'J. A." Anderson
Brendan Fraser
Reagan McNally
Abby Kerr

Sarah Shea

Brianna Regan

Jon Keldy

Kristen Paternoster
Josh Chunn

Team - Samantis

284
289
286
285
292
201
290
287
288
293
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Team Score (Places)

Samantha Hanson
Alexandra Huey
Melanie Mrozek
Anthony Pizzo
Marcus Jackson
Shannon Schulte
Olivia Marsili
Madelyn Brown
Lauren Lutz

Zach Patterson

Team - Team N/A

280
276
283
275
279
278
277
282

00 ~NOoO Ok WDN B

Team Score (Places)

Marisa Papadelis
Katie Forsyth
Brennan Brothers
Camden Boston
Stephanie Grubbs
Hailey Catania
Mikailah Gerjekian
Kobe Howcroft

Team - Fast Bob's Team

1 271

Team Score (Places)

Hannah Chores

Results By Hanson's Race Management

Final Team Results

Overall Cumulative

City Age Place Place

Time

Finish Position - 1

83
Sterling Heights Ml F-15 3 3
Sterling Heights Ml F-16 4 7
M-15 5 12
F-13 9 21
Troy M F-13 12 33
Sterling Heights Ml F-14 21 54
F-13 29 83
M-13 30 113
Clinton Twp Ml F-13 51 164
M-13 63 227
Finish Position- 2
123
Sterling Heights Ml F-16 1 1
Sterling Heights Ml F-15 7 8
Sterling Heights Ml F-15 19 27
Madison Heights Mi M-16 20 47
Royal Oak M M-14 25 72
Royal Oak M F-10 25 97
Macomb Ml F-10 26 123
Utica MI F-11 38 161
F-11 45 206
Oxford Ml M-11 57 263
Finish Position- 3
135
Sterling Heights Ml F-15 6 6
F-13 8 14
M-15 14 28
M-14 19 47
Sterling Heights Ml F-13 24 71
Clarkston Mi F-14 30 101
F-11 34 135
M-11 78 213
Finish Position - 4
184
Sterling Heights Ml F-15 13 13

1

18:51.8
19:31.2
16:35.1
20:25.8
21:49.2
23:22.5
24:10.5
18:55.6
30:37.2
23:06.8

18:13.7
20:22.3
23:09.8
18:06.9
18:30.6
24:05.4
24:05.8
25:47.7
27:20.0
22:40.6

20:19.2
20:25.5
17:31.6
18:04.4
23:47.5
24:28.9
25:13.8
25:46.3

22:21.7
07/25/2014 08:08:05



Hanson's 3 Mile CC at River Bends Park

Race Date
July 25, 2014 Final Team Results
Overall Cumulative
Bib No Name City Age Place Place Time
Team - Fast Bob's Team Finish Position- 4
Team Score (Places) 184
2 265  Nathan Jarski Rochester MI M-14 15 28 17:39.2
3 274  Lexi Fraser Rochester MI F-11 17 45 22:44.0
4 266  Zachery Jarski Rochester MI M-12 28 73 18:52.9
5 268  Mitch Horn M-12 29 102 18:54.7
6 272  Claire Hoffmen F-15 31 133 24:30.2
7 267  Aaron Crane M-13 51 184 21:15.0
8 269  Zachary Schmid Fraser Ml M-14 58 242 22:43.8
9 273  Jordan Gerjekian M-14 75 317 24:52.3
10 270  Reese Gerjekian M-12 82 399 27:49.7
Team - Team Awesome Finish Position- 5
Team Score (Places) 256
1 296  Katelyn Hejza Fraser Ml F-17 10 10 20:48.9
2 297  Blake Iskra Columbus Ml M-17 18 28 17:56.4
3 295  Emily Esper Macomb Ml F-16 23 51 23:47.0
4 294  Evan Esper Macomb Ml M-15 43 94 20:29.1
5 300 Alex Lutz F-11 53 147 30:51.2
6 301 Nicole Keller Sterling Heights Ml F-13 54 201 30:52.4
7 302  Michael Pizzo Madison Heights Mi M-12 55 256 22:22.5
8 299  Dylan Quitter M-10 62 318 23:03.2
9 298  Colin Hanson M-10 65 383 23:39.2
10 303  Nick Spanos M-13 70 453 24:06.8
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